
SOUTH PORTLAND/CAPE ELIZABETH 
ROTARY CLUB 

CONTRIBUTIONS DISBURSED and ACCRUED 
July 1, 1992- June 21, 1993 

Payee 

Fort Williams Model 
Project Swing 
Maine Children's Cancer Program 
South Portland Police Dept. Project DARE 
Cape Elizaeth Police Dept. Project DARE 
Rotary Club of South Miami 

Hurricane Andrew Relief 
Croatia/Bosnia Relief Effort 
Camp Susan Curtis 
Boys and Girls State - South Portland High School 
Boys State - Cape Elizabeth High School 
Girls State - Cape Elizabeth High School 
Highland Playground 
Cape Elizabeth Little League 
Cape Elizabeth Special Olympics 
Cub Scout Pack 30 
Spring Point Museum 
Pine Tree Society 
Friends International 
Sub-Total 

Amount 

$ 151.73 
500.00 
150.00 
500.00 
500.00 

1,520.00 

. 250.00 
375.00 
310.00 
160.00 
150.00 
500.00 

75.00 
200.00 
50.00 

225.00 
300.00 
100.00 

$6,016.73 

Accounts Payable and Other Charitable Service 
Scholarships 

Amy Carroll-CEHS 
Beth Laliberte - CEHS 
Christopher Gailey - SPHS 
Penny Hughen- SPHS 

Rotary Foundation 

Total 

Matching Funds for Xalapa 

Literacy Project 
Volunteer Recognition 
Quebec Student Exchange 
Conservation Trails Material 
Student Visits 
Project Graduation 
Senior Citizens' Party 

$1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000,00 

$2,500.00 

2,500.00 
102.00 

2,318.00 
500.00 
150.00 
619.00 
700.00 

$13,389.00 

$19,405.73 




