SOUTH PORTLAND/CAPE ELIZABETH ROTARY CLUB

CONTRIBUTIONS DISBURSED and ACCRUED July 1, 1992 - June 21, 1993

Payee	Amount
Fort Williams Model	\$ 151.73
Project Swing	500.00
Maine Children's Cancer Program	150.00
South Portland Police Dept. Project DARE	500.00
Cape Elizaeth Police Dept. Project DARE	500.00
Rotary Club of South Miami	1,520.00
Hurricane Andrew Relief	,-
Croatia/Bosnia Relief Effort	250.00
Camp Susan Curtis	375.00
Boys and Girls State - South Portland High School	310.00
Boys State - Cape Elizabeth High School	160.00
Girls State - Cape Elizabeth High School	150.00
Highland Playground	500.00
Cape Elizabeth Little League	75.00
Cape Elizabeth Special Olympics	200.00
Cub Scout Pack 30	50.00
Spring Point Museum	225.00
Pine Tree Society	300.00
Friends International	<u>100.00</u>
Sub-Total	<u>\$6,016.73</u>
Accounts Payable and Other Charitable Scholarships	e Service
Amy Carroll - CEHS	\$1,000.00
Beth Laliberte - CEHS	1,000.00
Christopher Gailey - SPHS	1,000.00
Penny Hughen- SPHS	1,000.00
2 orang rangement of the	.5
Rotary Foundation	
Matching Funds for Xalapa	\$2,500.00
Literacy Project	2,500.00
Volunteer Recognition	102.00
Quebec Student Exchange	2,318.00
Conservation Trails Material	500.00
Student Visits	150.00
Project Graduation	619.00
Senior Citizens' Party	700.00
, in the second	\$13,389.00
Total	\$19,405.73